TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2024-2025

3111 GOLDEN RD. GREENVILLE, NC 27858

I. REGISTRATION, TUITION, AND FEES

FACTS Fee: \$55.00

New students must be enrolled with **FACTS** before the enrollment process is complete and before attending their first day of school. **The fee for FACTS is \$55.00 per family per year paid directly to FACTS.** You enroll in FACTS by going online to www.TrinityRegistration.com.

Registration	K5-12th Grade	
Re-Enrollment (February 1-17): Enrollment or Late Re-Enrollment (after February 28):	\$100.00 \$300.00	
Yearly Tuition	\$6,000.00	
Administrative Fee*	\$425.00	
Book Fee*	\$425.00	
Tuition and fees may be set-up on a 10 or 12 month payment plan.		

II. FEES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE (Subject to change)*

Late Charge	\$35 incurred on the 6th day after payment is due	Before & After School Care with Pre-Registration	\$45.00 – weekly \$1,665.00 - annually
Returned Check	\$30	Payment required even with absences	\$9.00 added per half day care for enrolled
Yearbook with Name Imprinted	\$60 per student		students; \$18.00 added per full day care for enrolled students
AP Class	\$150 per participant	Tiger Club (School Aged Summer Program):	\$50.00 Registration Fee \$130 Weekly
Athletic Fee/Sport	\$100 per sport per participant	Christmas & Easter Break Care with Pre-Registration	\$32 per full day \$18 per half day